Su M Tu W Th F Sa
12345
67 8|9 10 1112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
2021 22 23 24 25 26
27128 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

112 3] 7
8 14
15 21

221231242526 27| 28
2930 31

2021-2022

Academic Year Calendar
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Holiday/no school

Parent Conferences
Summer School

The 2021-22 calendar remains fluid as we prioritize the health and safety of our students, staff, and the community.

In-service for staff/no school
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NOTE: On 10/20 and 2/16 - Early dismissal

for 5th grade, Middle (6-8) and Upper (9-12) only

due to Parent Conferences;

dismissal times to be announced.
EC - 4th dismiss at regular times on 10/20 and 2/16

Version: February 1, 2021
Notes

Summer School: June 14 - July 2
Scholars: June 14 - July 9
July 4th School Holiday: Monday, July 5
Staff In-Service: August 4- August 20
(New Staff begin 8/4; All Staff begin 8/9)
Meet the Advisor: Monday, August 23
1st Day of Classes: Tuesday, August 24
Labor Day/No School: Monday, September 6
Shelton Open House: Thursday, September 23; Time TBA

In-Service for Staff/No School: Friday, September 24
Columbus Day/No School: Monday, October 11
Parent Conferences: October 20-early dismissal for 5th--
12th ONLY at staggered times due to Parent Confs.
Parent Conferences--no school: October 21 & 22
Grandparents' Day: Friday, November 19; Time TBA
Staggered Dismissal Times on 11/19 - TBA
GP Day format TBD (Live or Virtual)
Thanksgiving Holidays: November 22 - November 26

Exams MS (6th-8th): Dececember 15-17

Exams US (9th-12th): December 14-17

Winter Holidays: December 20, 2021 - December 31, 2021

In-Service for Staff / No School: January 3, 2022

School Resumes: Tuesday, January 4, 2022

ML King Holiday/No School: Monday, January 17

Parent Conferences: February 16-early dismissal for 5th-12
ONLY at staggered times due to Parent Conferences

Parent Conferences-no school: February 17 & 18

Presidents Day/No School: Monday, February 21

Spring Break/No School: March 14 - 18

Holiday/No School: Friday, April 15

Exams for Middle (6th-8th): May 23, 24, 25

Exams for Upper (9th-12th): May 20, 23, 24, 25

Class of 2022 Graduation: Saturday, May 21; Time TBA
Last Day Classes EC-12th: Thursday, May 25

Parent Conference Day: May 27

Work Days for Staff (no school): May 26, 31

Memorial Day/No School: Monday, May 30



